

NS0-193^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Support Engineer

Pass NetApp NS0-193 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/ns0-193.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

An administrator deployed a FAS8200 system with several aggregates. The administrator wants to improve the performance on their VMware datastores and needs the performance increase to be unaffected during controller failovers.

In this scenario, which technology would satisfy the customer's requirements?

- A. Flash Cache
- B. FlexCache
- C. FabricPool
- D. Flash Pool

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://www.netapp.com/us/media/tr-4597.pdf>

QUESTION 2

Click the Exhibit button.

FC/FCoE and NVMe Adapters

[/ Edit](#)
 [Status](#) ▼
 [Refresh](#)

WWNN	Node Name	Slot	Data Protocols	WWPN	Status	Speed
50.0a:09:80:80:21:d4:a7	aff-01	0e	fcp	50.0a:09:87:80:21:d4:a7	online	auto
50.0a:09:80:80:21:d4:a7	aff-01	0g	fcp	50.0a:09:86:80:21:d4:a7	online	auto
50.0a:09:80:80:21:d4:a7	aff-01	0h	fcp	50.0a:09:85:80:21:d4:a7	link not connected	auto

The 0f FCP port is not showing up in the list of FC/FCoE and NVMe adapters as shown in the exhibit. What is the problem in this situation?

- A. The 0f FCP port is configured as a target port, but it is not connected to a switch.
- B. The 0f FCP port is configured as a CAN port for FCoE.
- C. The 0f FCP port is configured as an initiator.
- D. The 0f FCP port is configured as a target port, but no SFP+ is installed.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

What is NVRAM used for when a node performs a takeover?

- A. The NVRAM contains all the outstanding write operations that were pending to the node that was taken over.
- B. The NVRAM contains only the metadata operations that were pending to the node that was taken over.
- C. The NVRAM contains only the Snapshot copies that were pending to the node that was taken over.
- D. The NVRAM contains all the outstanding read operations that were pending to the node that was taken over.

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 4

Click the Exhibit button.

Policy Group	Latency	Network	Cluster	Data Disk	QoS	NVRAM	Cloud
-total-	30.74ms	10.02ms	20.39ms	327.00us	0ms	0ms	0ms
vol0	36.91ms	17.22ms	19.09ms	603.00us	0ms	0ms	0ms
vol1	40.85ms	17.56ms	23.10ms	191.00us	0ms	0ms	0ms
vol2	22.87ms	4.05ms	18.63ms	190.00us	0ms	0ms	0ms

Response times for NFS clients have increased recently. There have been no changes to the data network.

Referring to the exhibit, what would cause the increased response times?

- A. Inter-Switch Link (ISL) failure
- B. CPU spike
- C. disk latency
- D. QoS policy limit

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

An administrator wants to perform a patch upgrade on their ONTAP 9.5 HA cluster. What are two ways to accomplish this task? (Choose two.)

- A. Use the netboot procedure.
- B. Use the automated nondisruptive upgrade (ANDU) process in the Cluster CLI.
- C. Use the automated nondisruptive upgrade (ANDU) process from OnCommand System Manager.
- D. Use the storage disk updatefirmware command.

Correct Answer: BC

Reference: <https://docs.netapp.com/ontap-9/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.netapp.doc.dot-cm-ug-rdg%2FGUID-590B351F-BDDF-41B5-B0F1-391BEC7542E1.html>

[Latest NS0-193 Dumps](#)

[NS0-193 Study Guide](#)

[NS0-193 Exam Questions](#)